Name of the corporate debtor:POWER CAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED Date of

Annexure-5

of liquid

List of operational creditors (Government Dues) NIL

(Amount in )

27.07.2023 List of stakeholders as on: 04.07.2024

SL Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |[Amount | Amount of claim| Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. il of any [rejected claim under
Department |Government Identification |Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted |Nature of Amount Whether lien| % share |claim mutual verification
No. receipt claim covered by |/ attachment |in total dues,
lien or removed? amount of that
attachment |(Yes/No) claims may be
pending admitted set off
disposal
AS PER BOOKS
OUTSTANDING
AMOUNT IS Rs.
EMPLOYEE 7,21,849.00
S INTEREST &
PROVIDENT 7A DUES, PDC PENALTIES FOR
FUND TN/AMB/1447 DUES, THE DELAYED
ORGANISA 915/CC-II/A- RECOVERY PERIOD NOT
1 TION PF 8/2023 25.08.2023 26,98,562.00 |26,98,562 AND 7Q NIL NO 3.84 NIL NIL NIL NIL ACCOUNTED
AS PER BOOKS
OUTSTANDING
AMOUNT IS Rs.
64,370.00
CONTRIBUTI INTEREST &
ON, PENALTIES FOR
ESI INTEREST, THE DELAYED
CORPORATI DAMAGES PERIOD NOT
2 [ON ESIC 1/657162/2023 |25-08-2023 [7,30,502 7,30,502.00 AND COST NIL NO 1.04 NIL NIL NIL NIL ACCOUNTED
AS PER BOOKS
OUTSTANDING
AMOUNT IS Rs.
1,65,18,701
COMMERCIA INTEREST &
COMMERCI L TAX, PENALTIES FOR
AL TAXES INTEREST THE DELAYED
DEPARTME AND PERIOD NOT
3 NT GST 02.07.2024 | 04.07.2024 3,87,66,741 2,81,79,956.00 PENALTY NIL NO 40.11 NIL NIL 1,05,86,785.00 |NIL ACCOUNTED
4,21,95,805.00 3,16,09,020.00 1,05,86,785.00




